Champions & Sponsors

Champions are recognized in a variety of ways with trophies, banners, ribbons, cash awards and other special
recognition. We are appreciative of countless community members and businesses who contribute to these each year
in support of our members and the county fair. These awards are coordinated by the Extension Office starting in
January each year. If you or your business would like to support a special class or department, please reach out to the
Washington County Extension Office at 315-653-4811.
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By Kirk Howsare
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Poultry Show

Tuesday, July 19, 2022

Superintendent: 4:30 p.m. Judge: Curt Burroughs
Marty Van Roekel
Committee Members: Marianne Van Roekel, Keith Conrad, Donnie & Ruchel Hiller
We appreciate the support of many other volunteer project leaders, club leaders and parents who assist
with workshops, weigh-ins, fair set up, and show. We encourage 4-Hers to pass appreciation on to these
volunteers.

A champion list is included at the end of this program to record class champions and to recognize all special
award sponsors. Please show your congratulations to all exhibitors today with your applause.

We appreciate upgrades to the champion signs made by Marty and Marianne Van Roekel Family this year.
We appreciate new saw horses as well funded for and built by the Washington County Fair Board
Association. Thank you to the Washington County Fair Board for the addition to the north and south end
of the barn this year.

Exhibitors are able to sell their market livestock projects at the County Fair Livestock Auction on Friday, July
22 at 8:30 a.m. at the Main Show Ring. All community members are welcome as buyers.

" find today's livestream show and all other Washington County Fair livestock shows 2020 to present go to
_tc.net/washcofair. Thank you, KCTC, for providing this service to fair fans near and far!

Exh.# Ent# Club/Chapter

Poultry

240: Chickens

24001: Production Pen of Three Egg Layers

"b\u ej PBRW 175 1021 Duvall, Isabelle Independent Members
Q 3 PBRW 137 698 Fisher, Zane Bows & Bullets
PBRW 250 1413 Kazakov, Millana Kalona Klassics
Bl PBRW 93 790 Liska, Madilynn Limecreek Limelights
p\ Cd PBRW 83 1961 Peak, Caynan Limecreek Livewires
N a PBRW 206 1222 Peiffer, Madeline Highland FFA
RE Eg E PBRW 349 2158 Piette, Gwen Highlanders
P)\ l,\ ¢y PB RW 249 1537 Vakulich, Joanna Kalona Klassics

24002: Standardized Production Broilers, Pen of Three

E ” Q PBRW 239 1350 Chenoweth, Emma Green Acres
0 ] ' .| i PBRW 240 1351 Chenoweth, Mark Green Acres
C! ( g (a BRW 105 466 Conrad, Brynn Dutch Creek Flyers



Roc PBRW 106 469 Conrad, Reese Dutch Creek Flyers
( L;.ﬂ)\el PBRW 175 1023 Duvall, Isabelle Independent Members
Py 1y, PBRW 137 700 Fisher, Zane Bows & Bullets

Ej ) PBRW 57 284 Larimer, Antone Riverside Ramblers

!1 l ‘I Q PBRW 58 285 Larimer, Jasper Riverside Ramblers

D_' e, PBRW 107 474 Northup, Morgan Green Acres

V&-\ Wy PBRW 135 1321 Roth, Carli Brwibedd Giroslk

1;1)\ U\QJ PBRW 229 1322 Roth, Cooper Crooked Creek
P\MD ‘U PBRW 275 1629 Sublette, Shauna Highlanders

24003: Single Egg Layer

.’)j”ej PBRW

P)‘ W a PBRW 175 1024 Duvall, Isabelle Independent Members
(9 BRW 175 1026 Duvall, Isabelle Independent Members
s, PBRW 176 1027 Duvall, Isabelle Independent Members
Q‘;\QQ PBRW 137 699 Fisher, Zane Bows & Bullets
97\“ 0, PBRW 250 1414 Kazakov, Millana Kalona Klassics
%h/{ ¢ PBRW 250 1415 Kazakov, Millana Kalona Klassics
Q)\ LUQJ PBRW 250 1417 Kazakov, Millana Kalona Klassics
7 { ! E PBRW 93 791 Liska, Madilynn Limecreek Limelights
o PB—RVV— 30 1669 Lowenberg, Ruby Kalona Klassics
PBRW 30 1677 Lowenberg, Ruby Kalona Klassics
' 4 PBRW 177 1960 Peak, Lyndon Limecreek Livewires
ﬂ\ \“’/ PBRW 206 1221 Peiffer, Madeline Highland FFA
P'Iu ¢ PBRW 150 758 Peterson, Max Bows & Bullets
p\mvc@% RW 150 761 Peterson, Max Bows & Bullets
PW?\ 0, PBRW 150 1140 Peterson, Max Bows & Bullets
DUl ﬁ\ g P BRW 349 2159 Piette, Gwen Highlanders
S\i,0 PBRW 249 1545 Vakulich, Joanna Kalona Klassics
249 1546 Vakulich, Joanna Kalona Klassics

e ———
PR 40031 Meat T

urkey o0

Limecreek Limelights

834 Fisher, Zoe

!”'b(m? P®RW 63

Overall Champion & Reserve Production Poultry

24004: Bantam-type Chicken

Dutch Creek Flyers

REEE [1 .L‘ .QB RW 105 467 Conrad, Brynn

P)\U L F’@R w 106 470 Conrad, Reese
P\L‘( D\[_!/ PBRW 175 1028 Duvall, Isabelle
@‘\1_1' PBRW 175 1029 Duvall, Isabelle

2, PBRW 175 1030 Duvall, Isabelle

9‘)\\@ PBRW 175 1031 Duvall, Isabelle

\-S‘My PBRW 176 1039 Duvall, Isabelle

Dutch Creek Flyers

Independent Members

Independent Members
Independent Members

Independent Members

Independent Members
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ﬁ]dﬂb PBRW
[Ef

PBRW

175
63
63
63

295

2é5
93
19
16

1040
832
833
839

1769

1774
792
107
106

Duvall, Isabelle
Fisher, Zoe
Fisher, Zoe
Fisher, Zoe
Huston, Caedyn
Huston, Caedyn
Liska, Madilynn
Rogers, Tyler

Wood, Gracie

Independent Members
Limecreek Limelights
Limecreek Limelights
Limecreek Limelights
Limecreek Livewires
Limecreek Livewires
Limecreek Limelights
Washington Hustlers

Washington Hustlers

24005: Large Breed Chicken

G)\Hb PBRW
E})\ML PBRW
PBRW

Pukpl

?)\l‘,lﬂf PBRW

Purple PERW

Eu{é & RE&Vve

plye PBRW
Bluey PBRW
B‘Ul,b PBRW
Punly PBRW
PBRW

PBRW

PBRW

Quﬁ PBRW
B\‘ue PBRW
Hvl?/ PBRW
é\u@ PBRW
?Mpl@z PBRW
wf\a (PBRW
MP_ PBRW
Purvl@ ki
Plue PERW
Blyy PBRW
Purple  PERW
Fw’b\@; PBRW
Blue PERW
Plue PBRW

M PBRW
M PBRW

E'UQ’ PBRW

Kt’d PBRW

E“/\Q/ PBRW

228
228
105
106
106
175
175
175
175
175
175
137
137
137
137
137

63

63

63

63
250
250
250
250
250
250

18
206
150
150
349
349

1590
1591
468
546
471
1044
1053
1055
1057
1059
1060
701
702
703
704
705
841
842
843
844
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
130
1223
763
7T
2160
2161

Beinhart, Landon
Beinhart, Landon
Conrad, Brynn
Conrad, Brynn

Conrad, Reese -

Duvall, Isabelle §¢Sayl) e

Duvall, Isabelle
Duvall, Isabelle
Duvall, Isabelle
Duvall, Isabelle
Duvall, Isabelle
Fisher, Zane
Fisher, Zane
Fisher, Zane
Fisher, Zane.
Fisher, Zane
Fisher, Zoe
Fisher, Zoe
Fisher, Zoe Chah’\,{)
Fisher, Zoe
Kazakov, Millana
Kazakov, Millana
Kazakov, Millana
Kazakov, Millana
Kazakov, Millana
Kazakov, Millana
Pacha, Nicolas
Peiffer, Madeline
Peterson, Max
Peterson, Max
Piette, Gwen

Piette, Gwen

Dutch Creek Flyers
Dutch Creek Flyers
Dutch Creek Flyers
Dutch Creek Flyers
Dutch Creek Flyers
Independent Members
Independent Members
Independent Members
Independent Members
Independent Members
Independent Members
Bows & Bullets

Bows & Bullets

Bows & Bullets

Bows & Bullets

Bows & Builets
Limecreek Limelights
Limecreek Limelights
Limecreek Limelights
Limecreek Limelights
Kalona Klassics
Kalona Klassics
Kalona Klassics
Kalona Klassics
Kalona Klassics
Kalona Klassics
Washington Hustlers
Highland FFA

Bows & Bullets

Bows & Bullets
Highlanders

Highlanders



" Bmg/PBRW 249

1538 Vakulich, Joanna

Kalona Klassics

Kalona-Klassics—

PEBRW—— 249 1540—Makulich Joanna

242: Other Poultry

548 Conrad, Reese
549 Conrad, Reese
1062 Duvall, Isabelle
1064 Duvall, Isabelle
1066 Duvall, Isabelle
1069 Duvall, Isabelle
122 Pacha, Joseph
123 Pacha, Joseph
93 Pacha, Nicolas
94 Pacha, Nicolas
97 Pacha, Nicolas
98 Pacha, Nicolas
1541 Vakulich, Joanna

1542 Vakulich, Joanna

Dutch Creek Flyers
Dutch Creek Flyers
Independent Members
Independent Members
Independent Members
Independent Members
Washington Hustlers
Washington Hustlers
Washington Hustlers
Washington Hustlers
Washington Hustlers
Washington Hustlers
Kalona Klassics

Kalona Klassics

24210: Duck

;) 0 PBRW 106
Aot PBRW 106
U‘WYL @BRW 175
blul TERW
”(P!BRW 175

¢ FPBRW 175
T PBRW 17
Purpl & PBRW 17
'\77111%’ PBRW 18
P)l(:l@ PBRW 18
?Wfp\@ PBRW 18
g\\lé PBRW 18
B\U\{’, PBRW 249
Blue PBRW 249
24220: Goose

|[PBRW 175
PwowPBRW 175
Hue‘ PBRW 249

PJ‘M@ PBRW 249

1070 Duvall, Isabelie (Ch (L
1071 Duvall Isabelle RESEYVL

1543 Vakulich, Joanna

1544 Vakulich, Joanna

Independent Members
Independent Members
Kalona Klassics

Kalona Klassics

24230: Breeding Turkey

Dol PBRW 63
?Wlaw PBRW 63

835 Fisher, Zoe Q}{WW
836 Fisher, Zoe {20.Spk UL

Limecreek Limelights

Limecreek Limelights

24240: Other Poultry

RSV P@’RW 105

@BRW 175
P)\UU PBRW 175

545 Conrad, Brynn
1072 Duvall, Isabelle

1074 Duvall, Isabelle

Dutch Creek Flyers
Independent Members

Independent Members

Overall Champion & Reserve Breeding Poultry

Showmanship

senior 2¢e Fichr

Intermediate Regge ( o lec

Junior  Jos<ph “acha

Rooster Crowing Contest = Wednesday, 9 a.m. Poultry Barn
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Champions & Sponsors

Champions are recognized in a variety of ways with trophies, banners, ribbons, cash awards and other special
recognition. We are appreciative of countless community members and businesses who contribute to these each year
in support of our members and the county fair. These awards are coordinated by the Extension Office starting in
January each year. If you or your business would like to support a special class or department, please reach out to the
Washington County Extension Office at 319-653-4811.

Champion Reserve
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By Hustoh Family
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By Professional Proteins, Ltd

Single Egg Layer

Meat Turkey . s
By Rinner Family Farms
Overall Production PoultW , - ‘/g ;
“CLé /'L‘-& Z’; ﬂﬁf ‘/;\/ﬂf« (0’\/‘&(/
By Kyle & Katie Leichty Y
Fancy/Exotic Hobby Bantam Type Breed ( J
eflf}/rwx P/L‘)}Z" ‘6"’7/»&\« s T

By Thrapp Electric -

e Jefchar e bealle, Dhoge 1

By Hog Slat — Chad Zear

Duck /CCAH!/&’ v /, J/’;é Le/(e pl-u(jt “

Fancy/Exotic Larger Breed

By Andy and Kathy Farrier
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By Kirk Howsare
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Breeding Turkey Z f _
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By Kirk Howsare

Champion

@ j’ga velle %JCL”

By Archer Appliance & Electronics

Overall Breeding Poultry )
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By Don & RucKel Hiller Family

All Other Poultry

Showmanship Champion

Senior Zc?c'_ F e I'\-‘—r

Zae_ g's Lo~

Reserve

g‘%ﬂ/n A &'4 /-'Lﬁ/

Zoe il

Reserve

(7_&)& 4 _7:& #—p_

In Memory of Jim Munn

Intermediate KLGX_ Cﬁ N A CJ

Ml/)/am& }Qaquot/

Sponsored by The Pacha Family
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In Memory 'of Bill Blum sponsored
by Don & Ruchel Hiller Family
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